Individual Best Times (All Time)

Filip Fraczek-Krygier - (865749) - Poole SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Meet

Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open
Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
British Championships 2022

Edinburgh International 2022

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024
Hampshire County Championships 2020
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024
Hampshire County Championships 2020

Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier

PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier

British Summer Championships

OOM Poland

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
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Olseiaia

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Co South'ton
Portsmouth N
Co South'ton

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N
Soton Dolp

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Soton Dolp

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Soton Dolp

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Soton Dolp

Oas

Level

3
1

“"Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



ol
26.32
26.55
26.87
27.07
27.11
27.77

28.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.49
24,51
24.54
24.18
24.27
24.13
23.73
24.61
24,51
24.52
24.86
24.98
25.53
25.63
25.46
25.37
24.93
25.32
25.45
25.60
25.07
25.03
25.36
25.07
26.55
25.86
26.32
25.52
26.01
26.87
27.07
27.11

27.77

28.15

Copyright 2024

471
460
458
426
409

WA Pts

622
620
618
646
639
650
684
613
620
620
595
586
549
543
553
559
590
563
554
544
580
583
560
580
488
528
501
550
519
471
460
458
426

409

I I m I T I I

Round

r r r r r r M T r I T M T I I I M T I @M I I T I M I ™M

I I I T

vz/uor 1o
12/02/17
29/04/17
28/05/16
28/05/16
10/04/16
16/05/15
16/05/15

Date

24/02/24
24/02/24
18/06/22
09/04/22
12/03/22
19/02/22
24/07/21
15/03/20
09/02/20
09/02/20
07/12/119
18/07/19
25/05/19
04/05/19
21/04/19
24/03/19
28/07/18
26/05/18
05/05/18
05/05/18
01/04/18
01/04/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
29/04/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
02/08/16
02/08/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
10/04/16
16/05/15

16/05/15

ADA DSUITITIET INAUVIIAIS £U 10
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
City of Bristol International Open Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships
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Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024
Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1
British Championships 2022

Edinburgh International 2022

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Hampshire County Championships 2020
Hampshire County Championships 2020

PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier

OOM Poland

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

British Summer Championships

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet
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