## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Filip Fraczek-Krygier - (865749) - Poole SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
23.73	684	Н	24/07/21	Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open	Pond Forge	Winchester	3
24.13	650	Н	19/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Winchester	1
24.18	646	Н	09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Winchester	1
24.27	639	Н	12/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
24.49	622	F	24/02/24	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024	Mountbatten Cen	Co South'ton	1
24.51	620	Н	09/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
24.51	620	Н	24/02/24	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024	Mountbatten Cen	Co South'ton	1
24.52	620	Н	09/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
24.54	618	F	18/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1	Millfield		1
24.61	613	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Portsmouth N	1
24.86	595	F	07/12/19	PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
24.93	590	Н	28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
24.98	586	Н	18/07/19	OOM Poland	Drzonkow, Poland		1
25.03	583	Н	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
25.07	580	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Soton Dolp	1
25.07	580	F	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
25.32	563	Н	26/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
25.36	560	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Soton Dolp	1
25.37	559	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
25.45	554	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
25.46	553	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
25.52	550	F	02/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Soton Dolp	1
25.53	549	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Portsmouth N	1
25.60	544	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
25.63	543	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
25.86	528	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	1
right 202	4	ш	00/00/46	ACA Cummar Nationala 2016	Chaffiald	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
∠0.01	212	П	UZ/UO/ IO	ASA SUITIITIEL IVALIUTIAIS 2010	Strettielu	อดเดม ทดเก	Page 272
26.32	501	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	1
26.55	488	Н	29/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Soton Dolp	1
26.87	471	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Soton Dolp	1
27.07	460	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Soton Dolp	1
27.11	458	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Soton Dolp	1
27.77	426	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
28.15	409	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.49	622	F	24/02/24	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024	Mountbatten Cen	Co South'ton	1
24.51	620	Н	24/02/24	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024	Mountbatten Cen	Co South'ton	1
24.54	618	F	18/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1	Millfield		1
24.18	646	Н	09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Winchester	1
24.27	639	Н	12/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
24.13	650	Н	19/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Winchester	1
23.73	684	Н	24/07/21	Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open	Pond Forge	Winchester	3
24.61	613	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Portsmouth N	1
24.51	620	Н	09/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
24.52	620	Н	09/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
24.86	595	F	07/12/19	PN Christmas Last Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
24.98	586	Н	18/07/19	OOM Poland	Drzonkow, Poland		1
25.53	549	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Portsmouth N	1
25.63	543	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
25.46	553	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
25.37	559	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
24.93	590	Н	28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
25.32	563	Н	26/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Portsmouth N	1
25.45	554	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
25.60	544	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
25.07	580	F	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
25.03	583	Н	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
25.36	560	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Soton Dolp	1
25.07	580	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Soton Dolp	1
26.55	488	Н	29/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Soton Dolp	1
25.86	528	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	1
26.32	501	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Soton Dolp	1
25.52	550	F	02/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Soton Dolp	1
26.01	519	Н	02/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Soton Dolp	1
26.87	471	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Soton Dolp	1
27.07	460	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Soton Dolp	1
27.11	458	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Soton Dolp	1
27.77	426	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
28.15	409	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS